

Final
2nd antate bill

Sch. XLV-Form No 134

29

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w - R.E.O road near bhuwan Chapra to mani chapra.					
2) Agency - M/S Harshwardhan Contd. At. Bakel Hileam Madhuban,					
3) Agreement No - MBD-90/2019-20					
4) Date of work order - 28/03/2020					
5) Contract date of comp - 22/03/2020					
6) Recast of 1st on A/c bill					
Abhishek Command. 24/03/21					

Abstract of cost

[1/1] Cleaning & scrubbing
of road land.

Qty - 1.48 hect (vide p-2)

@ 49496.70 — ₹ 56,822.00

[2/3] Constr of G.S.B by
well graded material.

Qty - 381.57 m³ (vide p-5)

@ 2098.61/m³ — ₹ 8,00,767.00

[3/4] Providing & laying WBM

Gr-III

Qty - 241.89 m³ (vide p-9)

@ 3741.74/m³ — ₹ 9,05,889.00

Continuation

17,62,678.00

B/P - 17,62,678.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[4/5] Providing & laying WBM Gr-II by well graded material.					
Qty. - 984.09 m ³ (vide P-14)					
@ 3460.57/m ³ —					₹ 16,76,300.00
[5/6] Providing & applying prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty. - 6458.66 m ² (vide P-14)					
@ 40.79/m ² —					₹ 2,64,740.00
[6/7] Providing & applying tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty. - 6458.66 m ² (vide P-15)					
@ Qty. 28192.72 (vide P-15, 16)					
@ 13.90/m ² —					₹ 3,91,184.00
[7/8] Providing laying rolling using WBM Patch (MSS)					
Qty. 6458.66 m ² (vide P-15)					
@ 198.92/m ² —					₹ 1,28,4757.00
[8/9] Providing & laying SDBC.					
Qty. 542.10 m ³ (vide P-17)					
@ 10036.11/m ³ —					₹ 5,44,057.50
[9/12] Const ⁿ of Sub-grade					
Continuation					9664989.00
					108,20,234.00

10820234.00

B/F - ~~9664234.00~~

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
to earthen shoulder					
Qty - 2411.69 m ³ (vide P-17)					
@ 176.75 / m ³					₹ 4,26,257.00

[10/14] Providing & fixing RCC

MIS 5th 1cm stone.

Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-18)

@ 4830.03 / each — ₹ 9660.00

[11/15] Providing & fixing

ordinary 1cm stone -

Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-18)

@ 2379.68 / each — ₹ 9519.00

[12/11] Providing & fixing

200 mtr stone -

Qty - 25 Nos (vide P-18)

@ 640.79 / each — ₹ 16,020.00

[13/12] Providing & fixing RR

informatory sign board.

Qty. 10.56 m² (vide P-18)@ 12432.37 / m² — ₹ 1,31,286.00

[14/13] Providing & fixing

R. retractorised 600 mm

equilateral triangle -

Continuation

~~10256976.00~~

114,2976.00

114,12976.00
B/C - ~~102,56976.00~~

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

32

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty- 18 Nos (vide P-18)					
@ 3604.35					₹ 64,878.00
[15/14] Providing & fixing					
RR 600 mm circular-					
Qty. 02 Nos (vide P-18)					
@ 4830.03/each					₹ 9,660.00
[16/15] Providing & fixing					
600 x 450 mm rectangular					
board.					
Qty. 02 (vide P-18)					
@ 4704.57/each					₹ 9,409.00
[17/15] Providing & fixing					
Place board-					
Qty. 04 Nos (vide P-18)					
@ 4704.57					₹ 18,818.00
[18/16] Providing & fixing					
boundary pillars-					
Qty. 86 Nos (vide P-18)					
@ 491.04/each					₹ 42,229.00
[19/18] Planting trees by the					
road side-					
Qty. 287 Nos (vide P-19)					
Continuation					104,019.00
					1,15,579.00

11557970.00
B/F - ~~10401970.00~~

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 800.30 / each					₹ 22,9686.00
[20/19] Providing & laying					
not applied road marking					
Qty. 1148.40 @ 735.40					₹ 844,533.00
[21/20] Pedestrian crossing					
road marking					
Qty. 8m ² (vide P-20)					
@ 735.40m ²					₹ 5,883.00
[22/21] Providing & fixing					
sign, logo & maintenance board.					
Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-20)					
@ 11139.19 / each					₹ 44,557.00
[23/22] B/w in cement mortar					
1:3 in parapet wall.					
Qty. 20.16m ³ (vide P-20)					
@ 5810.99 / m ³					₹ 1,17,150.00
[24/23] plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on B/w.					
Qty. 141.12m ² (vide P-20)					
@ 182.74 / m ²					₹ 25,788.00
Continuation					₹ 1,28,25,567.00

128,25,567.00
B/f - ~~1,66,95,67.00~~

34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/24] Painting two coats on new conc. surface -					
141.12 m ² (vide P-20)					
@ 86.94/m ² ———					₹ 12,269.00
6/17] Painting new letters & figures.					
Qty 350 (vide P-20)					
@ 131.25/pcu ———					₹ 45,936.00
					45,936.00
					12883772.00
					128837836.00
less 5.57% on per agg. (1)					717525.00
					717525.00
					12166146.00
Add 1% Labour cess —					121661.00
					121228.00
Add 12% GST —					14459938.00
					1454732.00
					13747745.00
					13698728.00
less Prev. payment —					13686991.00
Thus bill amount. —					607154.00
					117137.00
					Abu
Abulhasan Comand. 24/08/21 JE					
Abulhasan 24/08/21 AZ					